We are open Monday to Friday from 8:00am to 6:00pm, 51 weeks per year excluding Bank Holidays for children aged 6 months to 4 years. Our sessions comprise of a choice between part-time or full-time care. Morning sessions run from 8:00am to 1:00pm and afternoon sessions run from 1:00pm to 6:00pm. Children can be dropped off and/or picked up anytime within their relevant session time.

Fees are charged on a monthly basis.

For further detailed information about our fees or any discounts please see below or contact our Nursery Manager who will be more than happy to answer any queries you may have.

Session Per Child	Per Session	Full Week
Full Day (8AM to 6PM)	£72.00	£360.00
Morning (8AM to 1PM)	£42.00	£210.00
Afternoon (1PM to 6PM)	£42.00	£210.00
Consumables Charge (per 1/2 day) Breakfast. AM/PM snacks.	£3.00	
Lunch	£4.00	
Tea	£2.00	
Extra-Curricular Activities Spanish, Drama, Gymnastics	£5.00	

- A £50 Registration Fee (Non-refundable) and £100 Deposit (Refundable, once the child has been attending for three months continuously) are applicable on registration.
- We are happy to offer a 5% sibling discount to the eldest child of two children, including twins, attending our Nursery at the same time.